

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES & A.D.A. COMPLIANCE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS																	
PROJECT NO.: HWY-O-06-09																	
ISLAND: OAHU																	
DISTRICT: KOOLAULOA, WAIALUA, WAHIWA, & EWA																	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - December 6, 2011																	
BIDS OPENED: December 22, 2011																	
COMPLETION TIME: SIXTY (60) WORKING DAYS																	
				INTEGRATED CONSTRUCTION		HARON CONSTRUCTION		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		KAIKOR CONSTRUCTION		T. IIDA CONTRACTING		IDEAL CONSTRUCTION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation (70 C.Y.)	70	CY	\$ 125.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 75.000	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 509.50	\$ 35,665.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 246.43	\$ 17,250.10
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 10,846.80	LS	\$ 12,700.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00	LS	\$ 15,000.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$ 20,000.00	FA	\$ 20,000.00	FA	\$ 20,000.00	FA	\$ 20,000.00	FA	\$ 20,000.00	FA	\$ 20,000.00	FA	\$ 20,000.00
304.1000	Aggregate Base Course (75 C.Y.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 12,850.00	LS	\$ 6,000.00	LS	\$ 9,431.75	LS	\$ 17,500.00	LS	\$ 20,000.00	LS	\$ 47,000.00	LS	\$ 5,800.00
401.1000	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (32.5 TON)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 14,700.00	LS	\$ 20,000.00	LS	\$ 13,594.35	LS	\$ 11,000.00	LS	\$ 14,000.00	LS	\$ 48,000.00	LS	\$ 1,350.00
610.1000	6-inch Reinforced Concrete Driveway (440 S.F.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 9,000.00	LS	\$ 6,423.60	LS	\$ 20,000.00	LS	\$ 18,000.00	LS	\$ 36,000.00	LS	\$ 17,000.00
623.1000	Adjust Traffic Signal Box frame & Cover (2 EA.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 750.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00	LS	\$ 933.50	LS	\$ 900.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 1,600.00
623.2000	Adjust HECo Box Frame & Cover (1 EA.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 750.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 933.50	LS	\$ 900.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 800.00
623.2011	Type I Traffic Signal Standard (1 EA.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 5,467.70	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 5,800.00	LS	\$ 8,000.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00
623.4021	Remove Existing Pedestrian Signal Assembly (2 EA.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 400.00	LS	\$ 250.00	LS	\$ 227.00	LS	\$ 220.00	LS	\$ 300.00	LS	\$ 400.00	LS	\$ 500.00
623.4022	Pedestrian Signal Assembly (2 EA.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 1,600.00	LS	\$ 1,594.20	LS	\$ 1,500.00	LS	\$ 1,700.00	LS	\$ 2,600.00	LS	\$ 2,000.00
623.4041	Pedestrian Push Button with Instructional Sign (2 EA.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 1,100.00	LS	\$ 400.00	LS	\$ 341.05	LS	\$ 330.00	LS	\$ 400.00	LS	\$ 600.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00
623.4042	Pedestrian Push Button with Instructional Sign on PPB Pedestal, (1 EA.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 3,700.00	LS	\$ 3,500.00	LS	\$ 3,645.45	LS	\$ 3,350.00	LS	\$ 3,200.00	LS	\$ 6,000.00	LS	\$ 500.00
623.7002	No. 14, 2-Conductor Loop Detector Lead-In Cable (175 L.F.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 570.00	LS	\$ 500.00	LS	\$ 500.85	LS	\$ 490.00	LS	\$ 600.00	LS	\$ 800.00	LS	\$ 350.00
626.1000	Adjust Water Meter Frame & Cover (6 EA.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 750.00	LS	\$ 2,200.00	LS	\$ 531.40	LS	\$ 5,000.00	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00	LS	\$ 2,400.00
626.2000	Adjust Water Standard Valve Box (2 EA.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 500.00	LS	\$ 450.00	LS	\$ 144.35	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00	LS	\$ 400.00
629.1000	4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (67.5 L.F.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 1,750.00	LS	\$ 500.00	LS	\$ 374.60	LS	\$ 1,600.00	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 2,800.00	LS	\$ 270.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES & A.D.A. COMPLIANCE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS																	
PROJECT NO.: HWY-O-06-09																	
ISLAND: OAHU																	
DISTRICT: KOOLAULOA, WAIALUA, WAHIAWA, & EWA																	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - December 6, 2011																	
BIDS OPENED: December 22, 2011																	
COMPLETION TIME: SIXTY (60) WORKING DAYS																	
				INTEGRATED CONSTRUCTION		HARON CONSTRUCTION		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		KAIKOR CONSTRUCTION		T. IIDA CONTRACTING		IDEAL CONSTRUCTION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2000	8-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (340 L.F.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 3,250.00	LS	\$ 5,500.00	LS	\$ 5,638.70	LS	\$ 3,100.00	LS	\$ 4,000.00	LS	\$ 5,400.00	LS	\$ 2,700.00
629.3000	12-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (68 L.F.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 3,250.00	LS	\$ 1,600.00	LS	\$ 1,674.60	LS	\$ 3,100.00	LS	\$ 4,000.00	LS	\$ 5,400.00	LS	\$ 800.00
629.4000	Crosswalk Marking (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (140 L.F.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 5,650.00	LS	\$ 6,500.00	LS	\$ 6,664.85	LS	\$ 5,500.00	LS	\$ 6,000.00	LS	\$ 9,500.00	LS	\$ 5,600.00
631.1000	Roadway Warning Sign (10 S.F. or less) (9 EA.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 5,986.85	LS	\$ 5,800.00	LS	\$ 4,000.00	LS	\$ 25,000.00	LS	\$ 4,200.00
631.2000	Relocation of Roadway Warning Sign (10 S.F. or less) (3 EA.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 2,500.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00	LS	\$ 1,628.80	LS	\$ 1,300.00	LS	\$ 3,000.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00	LS	\$ 1,500.00
631.3000	Relocation of Existing Neighborhood Sign (1 EA.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 4,450.00	LS	\$ 1,200.00	LS	\$ 1,218.55	LS	\$ 1,100.00	LS	\$ 2,000.00	LS	\$ 9,000.00	LS	\$ 500.00
634.1000	Portland Cement Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk (22.9 C.Y.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 28,000.00	LS	\$ 30,000.00	LS	\$ 20,962.65	LS	\$ 65,000.00	LS	\$ 44,000.00	LS	\$ 35,000.00	LS	\$ 5,400.00
635.1000	HMA Sidewalk, Mix No. IV (5 TON)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 15,000.00	LS	\$ 7,000.00	LS	\$ 2,121.50	LS	\$ 7,500.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00	LS	\$ 15,000.00	LS	\$ 140.00
638.1000	Curb, Type 2D (365 L.F.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 3,200.00	LS	\$ 16,000.00	LS	\$ 15,513.30	LS	\$ 16,000.00	LS	\$ 23,000.00	LS	\$ 15,000.00	LS	\$ 12,400.00
638.2000	Curb & Gutter, Type 2DG (40 L.F.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 8,900.00	LS	\$ 4,000.00	LS	\$ 2,144.95	LS	\$ 5,200.00	LS	\$ 8,000.00	LS	\$ 16,000.00	LS	\$ 3,500.00
641.1000	Hydro-mulch Seeding (520 S.F)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 8,000.00	LS	\$ 9,000.00	LS	\$ 34,923.50	LS	\$ 10,100.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00	LS	\$ 21,000.00	LS	\$ 5,200.00
645.1000	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$ 7,500.00	LS	\$ 20,000.00	LS	\$ 12,961.10	LS	\$ 30,000.00	LS	\$ 22,000.00	LS	\$ 32,000.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Add'l Traffic Control Devices	FA	FA	FA	\$ 10,000.00	FA	\$ 10,000.00	FA	\$ 10,000.00	FA	\$ 10,000.00	FA	\$ 10,000.00	FA	\$ 10,000.00	FA	\$ 10,000.00
648.1000	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$ 500.00	LS	\$ 800.00	LS	\$ 455.84	LS	\$ 800.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00	LS	\$ 1,000.00
650.1000	Curb Ramp, Type A (3 EA.)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 30,000.00	LS	\$ 16,000.00	LS	\$ 8,739.55	LS	\$ 18,300.00	LS	\$ 33,000.00	LS	\$ 25,000.00	LS	\$ 21,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, And Force Account items)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 11,500.00	LS	\$ 16,000.00	LS	\$ 13,710.16	LS	\$ 24,500.00	LS	\$ 20,000.00	LS	\$ 25,000.00	LS	\$ 13,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES & A.D.A. COMPLIANCE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS				INTEGRATED CONSTRUCTION	HARON CONSTRUCTION	SITE ENGINEERING, INC.	KAIKOR CONSTRUCTION	T. IIDA CONTRACTING	IDEAL CONSTRUCTION	STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION							
PROJECT NO.: HWY-O-06-09																	
ISLAND: OAHU																	
DISTRICT: KOOLAULOA, WAIALUA, WAHIAWA, & EWA																	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - December 6, 2011																	
BIDS OPENED: December 22, 2011																	
COMPLETION TIME: SIXTY (60) WORKING DAYS																	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Sum of All Items				\$ 220,770.00		\$ 235,250.00		\$ 255,000.00		\$ 320,290.00		\$ 328,000.00		\$ 535,500.00		\$ 179,160.10
	Preferences: (For Evaluation of Bids)																
	A. Hawaii Products				\$ 2,040.00		\$ 2,625.00		\$ 1,722.12		\$ 2,603.00		\$ 1,100.00		\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00
	B. Apprenticeship Programs Preference				\$ 11,038.50		\$ 11,762.50		\$ 12,750.00		\$ 16,014.50		\$ 16,400.00		\$ 26,775.00		\$ 0.00
	Amount for Comparison of Bids				\$ 207,691.50		\$ 220,862.50		\$ 240,527.88		\$ 301,672.50		\$ 310,500.00		\$ 508,725.00		\$ 179,160.10
Project Manager: Reid Tokuhara Date: January 6, 2011																	